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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Fernanda Mendieta4008
Airborne

8.600 9.175 9.0008.500 35.275
1 2 8 1 1 

1 

Kendall Phimmachack4046
Clovis

8.400 8.400 8.7759.025 34.600
4 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Itzabella Cinco4003
Airborne

7.900 9.225 8.4508.225 33.800
11 1 11 3 3 

3 

Eternity Jones4042
Clovis

8.550 7.675 8.4008.525 33.150
2T 12 7 4 4 

4 

Tegan Van4014
Airborne

8.550 8.350 8.1008.075 33.075
2T 7 14 8T 5 

5 

Riley Weirich4031
Byers Roseville

8.100 8.000 8.1258.450 32.675
8T 10T 9 7 6 

6 

Sophia Lau-Cain4006
Airborne

8.100 7.450 8.1008.875 32.525
8T 14 3 8T 7 

7 

Jocelyn Mays4025
Byers Roseville

8.300 8.075 8.0507.975 32.400
5 8 16 10T 8 

8 

Maya Hamilton4020
Byers Roseville

7.050 8.400 8.2008.700 32.350
13 5T 5 6 9 

9 

Emeri Easterly4017
Byers Roseville

7.800 7.575 7.9508.850 32.175
12 13 4 12 10 

10 

Brooklyn Kiel4058
Technique

8.200 8.050 8.0507.750 32.050
7 9 17 10T 11 

11 

Moriah Mihailide4026
Byers Roseville

6.550 8.475 8.3508.600 31.975
17 4 6 5 12T

12T

Anna Livingston4060
Technique

8.000 8.000 7.8508.125 31.975
10 10T 13 13 12T

12T

Kylie Wong4032
Byers Roseville

7.000 7.000 7.7758.350 30.125
14 15 10 15 14 

14 

Taylor Carnesi4016
Byers Roseville

6.850 6.700 7.5758.200 29.325
15 16 12 16 15 

15 

Ellie Smith4029
Byers Roseville

6.750 6.400 7.8008.000 28.950
16 17 15 14 16 

16 

Jax Miller4045
Clovis

8.250 8.900 0.0009.450 26.600
6 3 1 17 17 

17 
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